
We believe in turning dreams into reality. Our vehicle financing solutions are tailored to meet your 
specific desires and goals. Whether you seek to venture into new terrain with a brand-new car or 
prefer a pre-owned vehicle with character, we stand beside you to provide unwavering support 
throughout your journey.

This special will run from 1 November 2023 - 31 January 2024.

VEHICLE 
FINANCING 
FOR YOUR 
DREAM RIDE

Age of Vehicle

New

New less 1yr/Demo’s

2 yr

3 yr

4 yr

5 yr

6 yr

7 yr

8 yr

9 yr

10 yr

Year model at 
current year

2023

2022 (Demo’s 2023)

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Payment Holiday

Three month payment 

holiday on all year 

models available

Term

72

72

72

72

72

60

54

48

42

36

24

Deposit

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

15%

15%

20%

20%

RV

35%

30%

25%

20%

Not 

Available

Enjoy Prime with less than 0.50% interest, ensuring that your dream vehicle is within reach and 
within budget.

We understand that life comes with its twists and turns. That's why we offer a 3-month payment 
holiday, allowing you to plan your finances and adapt to changing circumstances.

Our team of experienced Vehicle and Asset Finance (VAF) consultants is dedicated to making your 
financing experience seamless. They'll work closely with you to tailor a solution that suits your 
financial goals and lifestyle.

Take the first step toward your dream vehicle and explore #EndlessPossibilities with us.

Visit your nearest Standard Bank Branch and speak to one of our VAF Consultants for more info on 
this special offer.

Ts & Cs Apply


