

VEHICLE FINANCING FOR YOUR DREAM RIDE



We believe in turning dreams into reality. Our vehicle financing solutions are tailored to meet your specific desires and goals. Whether you seek to venture into new terrain with a brand-new car or prefer a pre-owned vehicle with character, we stand beside you to provide unwavering support throughout your journey.

Age of Vehicle	Year model at current year	Term	Deposit	RV	Payment Holiday
New	2023	72	10%	35%	
New less 1yr/Demo's	2022 (Demo's 2023)	72	10%	30%	
2 yr	2021	72	10%	25%	
3 yr	2020	72	10%	20%	Three month payment
4 yr	2019	72	10%		holiday on all year
5 yr	2018	60	10%		models available
6 yr	2017	54	10%	Not	
7 yr	2016	48	15%	Available	
8 yr	2015	42	15%		
9 yr	2014	36	20%		
10 yr	2013	24	20%		

This **special** will run from **1 November 2023 - 31 January 2024**.

Enjoy **Prime with less than 0.50% interest**, ensuring that your dream vehicle is within reach and within budget.

We understand that life comes with its twists and turns. That's why we offer a **3-month payment holiday**, allowing you to plan your finances and adapt to changing circumstances.

Our team of experienced Vehicle and Asset Finance (VAF) consultants is dedicated to making your financing experience seamless. They'll work closely with you to tailor a solution that suits your financial goals and lifestyle.

Take the first step toward your dream vehicle and explore **#EndlessPossibilities** with us.

Visit your nearest **Standard Bank Branch** and speak to one of our **VAF Consultants** for more info on this special offer.